Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/28/2022 3:59:51 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$27,731,301.64
$0.00
$5,520,282.00
$98,500.00
$33,350,083.64

$19,485,809.64
$4,603,585.00
$3,266,914.00
$2,329,015.00
$1,528,369.00
$0.00

$0.00
$703,269.00
$31,916,961.64

$981,535.00
$1,955,572.00
($974,037.00)

$459,085.00
$3,708,844.11
$4,167,929.11

GENERAL

Actual

$22,348,809.17
$29,049.59
$5,488,232.86
$125,850.69
$27,991,942.31

$17,460,827.00
$3,883,255.35
$2,459,781.42
$2,030,235.59
$1,208,799.95
$763.72

$0.00
$559,094.79
$27,602,757.82

$141,247.96
$1,498,518.86
($1,357,270.90)

($968,086.41)
$3,708,844.11
$2,740,757.70

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,382,492.47)
$29,049.59
($32,049.14)
$27,350.69
($5,358,141.33)

$2,024,982.64
$720,329.65
$807,132.58
$298,779.41
$319,569.05
($763.72)
$0.00
$144,174.21
$4,314,203.82

($840,287.04)
$457,053.14
($383,233.90)

($1,427,171.41)
$0.00
($1,427,171.41)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$19,442,714.54
$1,359,865.00
$94,000.00
$20,896,579.54

$4,633,310.25
$1,294,118.62
$2,024,532.29
$3,940,933.00
$879,253.00
$4,767,470.00
$0.00
$3,601,319.38
$21,140,936.54

$1,167,318.00
$58,450.00
$1,108,868.00

$864,511.00
$1,673,973.97
$2,538,484.97

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$7,661,967.43
$1,443,730.22
$53,158.69
$9,158,856.34

$3,335,617.09
$640,670.05
$957,051.63
$3,107,055.99
$89,290.16
$30,990.06
$0.00
$1,030,375.21
$9,191,050.19

$883,708.18
$69,832.84
$813,875.34

$781,681.49
$1,666,121.52
$2,447,803.01

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($11,780,747.11)
$83,865.22
($40,841.31)
($11,737,723.20)

$1,297,693.16
$653,448.57
$1,067,480.66
$833,877.01
$789,962.84
$4,736,479.94
$0.00
$2,570,944.17
$11,949,886.35

($283,609.82)
($11,382.84)
($294,992.66)

($82,829.51)
($7,852.45)
($90,681.96)
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